
 

 

 

 

 

 



Day 1    
HAL     
( 4.6 km, 230 m, 22 Po.)  

  
1. Thomas Hodler          83  Goldau             swiss railway         48:22 

2. Zdenek Sabatka         89                     Czech railway         48:23 

3. Michael Naef           83  Rohr AG            swiss railway         52:17 

4. Michal Tihon           79  Hradec Kralove     Czech railway         55:28 

5. Silvio Zahnd           80  Uetendorf          swiss railway         56:31 

6. Ondrej Palecek         01                     Czech railway       1:07:48 

     

     
H45     
( 3.2 km, 170 m, 17 Po.)  

  
 1. Markus Gerber          64  Schinznach Dorf    swiss railway         36:50 

 2. Alex Bieri             64  Kriens             swiss railway         40:02 

 3. Gabriel Gysel-Baur     69  Dielsdorf          swiss railway         45:25 

 4. Ondrej Svoboda         76                     Czech railway         46:40 

 5. David Nehasil          77                     Czech railway         48:27 

 6. Bjarne Jensen          60                     Danish railway        58:23 

 7. Martin Schwartz        65                     Danish railway        59:04 

 8. Miroslav Lot           76                     Czech railway       1:06:29 

 9. Allan V. Grundsoe      61                     Danish railway      1:14:51 

 ak. Josef Jurenik         52                     Czech railway       1:04:57 

     

     
DAL     
( 3.6 km, 180 m, 15 Po.)  

  
 1. Anna Naef              86  Rohr AG            swiss railway         47:45 

 2. Regula Jakob           72  Biberist           swiss railway       1:11:10 

 3. Barbora Muchova        85                     Czech railway       1:17:29 

 4. Eva Markova            75                     Czech railway       1:28:31 

     

     
D45     
( 2.9 km, 150 m, 13 Po.)  

  
 1. Malene Lokke           70                     Danish railway        54:43 

 2. Radka Miturova         65                     Czech railway       1:03:09 

 3. Kathrin Schmid         60  Aarau              swiss railway       1:32:05 

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Day 2 
         

HAL 

       

H21 H45 

( 4.0 km, 250 m, 20 Po.)  

       
 1.  Zdenek Sabatka         89                     Czech railway      52:25 1 

 
 2.  Ondrej Palecek         01                     Czech railway      53:13 2 

 
 3.  Michal Tihon           79  Hradec Kralove     Czech railway      55:35 3 

 
 4.  Markus Gerber          64  Schinznach Dorf    swiss railway      58:12 

 

1 

 5.  Thomas Hodler          83  Goldau             swiss railway      58:29 4 

 
 6.  Ondrej Svoboda         76                     Czech railway      59:35 

 

2 

 7.  Michael Naef           83  Rohr AG            swiss railway    1:02:55 5 

 
 8.  Silvio Zahnd           80  Uetendorf          swiss railway    1:05:10 6 

 
 9.  Alex Bieri             64  Kriens             swiss railway    1:05:42 

 

3 

10.  Gabriel Gysel-Baur     69  Dielsdorf          swiss railway    1:13:01 

 

4 

11.  David Nehasil          77                     Czech railway    1:22:32 

 

5 

12.  Miroslav Lot           76                     Czech railway    1:36:00 

 

6 

13.  Allan V. Grundsoe      61                     Danish railway   1:46:09 

 

7 

14.  Martin Schwartz        65                     Danish railway   1:51:41 

 

8 

     Bjarne Jensen          60                     Danish railway   aufgeg. 

 

9 

          

          
DAL 

         
( 3.0 km, 190 m, 15 Po.)  

     

D21 D45 

 1. Anna Naef              86  Rohr AG            swiss railway       44:26 1 

 
 2. Malene Lokke           70                     Danish railway   1:02:28 

 

1 

 3. Barbora Muchova        85                     Czech railway    1:21:15 2 

 
 4. Regula Jakob           72  Biberist           swiss railway    1:28:05 3 

 
 5. Eva Markova            75                     Czech railway    1:30:51 4 

 
    Radka Miturova         65                     Czech railway    P.fehl. 

  
    Kathrin Schmid         60  Aarau              swiss railway    P.fehl. 

 

    
  



 D21        CS CH DK 

1 Anna Naef swiss railway 00:47:45 1 00:44:26 1 01:32:11  14  
2 Barbora Muchová Czech railway 01:17:29 3 01:21:15 2 02:38:44 9   
3 Regula Jakob swiss railway 01:11:10 2 01:28:05 3 02:39:15  9  
4 Eva Marková Czech railway 01:28:31 4 nk  nk 3   

            

 D45           
1 Malene Løkke Danish railway 00:54:43 1 01:02:28 1 01:57:11   8 

2 Radka Miturová Czech railway 01:03:09 2   nk 2   
3 Kathrin Schmid swiss railway 01:32:05 3   nk  1  

            

 H21           
1 Zdeněk šabatka Czech railway 00:48:23 2 00:52:25 1 01:40:48 18   
2 Thomas Hodler swiss railway 00:48:22 1 00:58:29 4 01:46:51  16  
3 Michal Tihon Czech railway 00:55:28 4 00:55:35 3 01:51:03 13   
4 Michael Naef swiss railway 00:52:17 3 01:02:55 5 01:55:12  12  
5 Ondřej Paleček Czech railway 01:07:48 6 00:53:13 2 02:01:01 12   
6 Silvio Zahnd swiss railway 00:56:31 5 01:05:10 6 02:01:41  8  

            

 H45           
1 Markus Gerber swiss railway 00:36:50 1 00:58:12 1 01:35:02  20  
2 Alex Bieri swiss railway 00:40:02 2 01:05:42 3 01:45:44  15  
3 Ondřej Svoboda Czech railway 00:46:40 4 00:59:35 2 01:46:15 14   
4 Gabriel Gysel-Baur swiss railway 00:45:25 3 01:13:01 4 01:58:26  13  
5 David Nehasil Czech railway 00:48:27 5 01:22:32 5 02:10:59 10   
6 Miroslav Lot Czech railway 01:06:29 8 01:36:00 6 02:42:29 6   
7 Martin Schwartz Danish railway 00:59:04 7 01:51:41 8 02:50:45   5 

8 Allan V. Grundsøe Danish railway 01:14:51 9 01:46:09 7 03:01:00   4 

9 Bjarne  Jensen Danish railway 00:58:23 6 nk  00:58:23   4 

            

            

   1. Swiss railway      108  

   2 Czech railway     87   

   3 Danish railway       21 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


